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15703

11597

38857

34815

34773

13639

34816

38862

38859
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13363

34788

34789

55691

55395

55673
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11486

11549

14480

12772

38896

55382

14109

12185

12761

55383

55692

54316

Description

Filter Drier

Water Tank

Anti-Vibration Gasket

Compressor FMXA4C

Wire Clamp

Electrical Box

Thermostat PCB 2020 version

Display board

Top Hinge Right

Decorative Nail

LED Light

Evaporator

LED Light Cover

Sensor

Condenser Fan Dc1225B

Fan

Foam For Heater

Insulation Panel

Heater

Air Conductor

Evaporator Fan Air Conducter

Sensor (upper zone)

Cabinet Sensor Cover

Evaporator Fan Cover

Fan cover

Air duct board

Foam For Middle Bridge Fan

Middle Bridge Side Foam

Air duct board C

Display Holder

Display board box

Button

Thermostat Sticker

Door axis

Door

Handle

Door Gasket

Wooden Shelves Wc (Upper)

Wooden Shelves We (Bottom)

Stop For Shelves

Condenser Fan Dc1225B

Filter box

Filter

Bottom Grill for Lock

Lock Gasket

Lock Pad

Sensor

Drip Tray

Foam For Drip Tray

Foam For Evaporator

Bottom Hinge Right 2016

Adjustable Feet

Wooden Shelf Top

Condenser

Door Support

Bottom Hinge Left 2016

Compressor Bracket

Spacer

Drain Pipe
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60
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99.1

54312

13504

14224

34822

31372

Condenser Fan

Fan Cover

Evaporating Tube

Humid box

Key
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